22-4 © 2019 Schneider Electric
All Rights Reserved
Electronic Pressure Sensors XMLG Pressure Transmitters
Refer to Catalog 9014CT020122
P
R
E

400 0 to 5800 0 to 400
NOTE: Use this table only to interpret the catalog number. Some combinations are
not available.
Table 22.3: Selection
Rated Pressure Range Fluid Connection Electrical Connection
Catalog Number[1][2]
Analog Output,
4–20 mA
Analog Output,
0–10 Vdc
-14.5 to 0 psi -1 to 0 bar
1/4" NPT Male M12
XMLGM01D23 XMLGM01D73
0 to 14.5 psi 0 to 1 bar XMLG001D23 XMLG001D73
0 to 87 psi 0 to 6 bar XMLG006D23 XMLG006D73
0 to 145 psi 0 to 10 bar XMLG010D23 XMLG010D73
0 to 232 psi 0 to 16 bar XMLG016D23 XMLG016D73
0 to 362.5 psi 0 to 25 bar XMLG025D23 XMLG025D73
0 to 1450 psi 0 to 100 bar XMLG100D23 XMLG100D73
0 to 2320 psi 0 to 160 bar XMLG160D23 XMLG160D73
0 to 3625 psi 0 to 250 bar XMLG250D23 XMLG250D73
0 to 5800 psi 0 to 400 bar XMLG400D23 XMLG400D73
NOTE: For units with a solid-state output, the settings must be specified for each
order.
Table 22.4: Wiring Configurations (M12)
Output Pin 1 Pin 3 Pin 4